Brown Public Library Board of Trustees

Meeting Agenda for February 18

5:00 pm
Agenda Item Action Presiding
Call to Order Maryann B.
Approval of Agenda Maryann B.
Minutes of Previous Mtg Vote Tossy G.
Treasurer’s Report Vote John
Librarian Report Sherri

Old Business
1. Update on Webpage
2. Musty Smell in Storeroom

3. Staff and Volunteer Event (refreshments)

New Business
1. Fundraising Committee update
2. Possible Book Sale in March
3. Other Business

Public Comment
Executive Session
Adjourn Maryann B.

Time

5:00
5:01
5:02
5:04
5:15

5:30

5:44
5:47
6:00



