Brown Public Library Board of Trustees

Meeting Agenda for February 18

5:00 pm

Agenda Item	Action	Presiding	Time
Call to Order Approval of Agenda Minutes of Previous Mtg Treasurer's Report	Vote Vote	Maryann B. Maryann B. Tossy G. John	5:00 5:01 5:02 5:04
Librarian Report	Voic	Sherri	5:15
 Old Business 1. Update on Webpage 2. Musty Smell in Storeroom 3. Staff and Volunteer Event (refreshments) 			
New Business Fundraising Committee update Possible Book Sale in March Other Business 			5:30
Public Comment Executive Session Adjourn		Maryann B.	5:44 5:47 6:00